TIBET 106 RUMTEK MYANMAR
MONASTERY
12 POTALA PALACE East Sikkim 188 BAGAN HOTEL
Lhasa Bagan
124 SHIV NIWAS
30 JOKHANG TEMPLE PALACE 196 HOUSE ON
Lhasa Udaipur, Rajasthan THE LAKE
Inle Lake
50 SAKYA 134 VIJAYANAGAR
MONASTERY Hamp, Karnataka 210 INLE PRINCESS
Tsang, Western Tibet RESORT
144 PADMAN- Inle Lake
ABHAPURAM
NEPAL PALACE 220 A HISTORIC VILLA
Nagercoll, Tamil Nadu Mandalay
64 THE STUPA OF
BODHNATH
Kathmandu SRILANKA THAILAND
82 GOTZ 154 ILLUKETIA 234 VIP'S VILLA
HAGMULLER Galle Chiang Mai
Bhaktapur
160 A GARDEN 244 CHULATHAT
CALLED BRIEF KITIBUTR
INDIA Bentota Chiang Mat
96 PEMAYANGTSE 172 NUMBER 256 SWAIRIANG
MONASTERY EIGHTY-SEVEN GUEST HOUSE
West Sikkim Bentota Chiang Mai
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274

282

292

302

308

324

A RICE BARGE
Ayutthaya

ROLF AND HELEN
VON BUEREN
Bangkok

JEAN-MICHEL
AND PATSRI
BEURDELEY
Bangkok

SRI'S GARDEN
HOUSE
Bangkok

THE MAHA
BHETRA
Phuket

A PRIVATE
HOLIDAY VILLA
Phuket

LAOS

MADAME BOUPHA
Luang Prabang

332

338

346

352

366

380

388

402

THE THREE

NAGAS
Luang Prabang

WAT SENE
Luang Prabang

WAT VIXOUN
Luang Prabang

WAT XIENG
THONG

Luang Prabang

CAMBODIA

ANGKOR'S

TEMPLES
Siem Reap

WAT DAMNAK
Siem Reap

WAT ATTWIYA
Siem Reap

AMANSARA
Siem Reap

416

430

442

452

470

SINGAPORE

A HOUSE BY
THE RESERVOIR

Singapore

C.C.LOO
Singapore

THE HOUSE OF
TWO DOCTORS

Singapore

MALAYSIA

THE BLUE MANSION

Penang

HOUSE ON
HEEREN STREET
Melaka



